
World Dance Sport Federation

Competition Report

Date & Location:

Competition:

11.03.2018 - Brno

Jun.II  Standard

Title of Competition:

Organizer:

Executor:

Brno Open 2018

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Chairperson:

Adjudicators: B) Alenka Bohak Slovenia

I) Monique De Maesschalck-Dom Belgium
U) Peter Ivanic Slovakia
Y) Jaroslav Kucera Czech Republic

AC) Marina Pinzaru Moldova
AF) Guy Rosen Luxembourg
AH) Yulia Saykina Russian Federation

AJ) Galina Smirnova Poland
AN) Ludwig Wieshofer Austria

Result of the Final:

Pl. Couple Country

1. Tomanek, Jonas / Ruzickova, Lucie Czech republic

2. Urban, Istvan / Urban, Lilla Hungary

3. Masaro, Edvardas / Rinkeviciute, Patricija Lithuania

4. Porcesco-Gozun, Anton / Popinin, Paola Moldova

5. Los Chovanec, Oliver / Sachova, Tina Czech republic

6. Mateo, Ipate / Sonia-Maria, Stelea Romania

Statistics:

Round:
No. of couples danced:
No. of couples set:

1st rnd

32
-

Redance

14
18

2nd rnd

24
-

3rd rnd

12
-

Final

6
-
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No. Couple: Place

27 Tomanek, Jonas / Ruzickova, Lucie 1
Czech republic

29 Urban, Istvan / Urban, Lilla 2
Hungary

17 Masaro, Edvardas / Rinkeviciute, Patricija 3
Lithuania

37 Porcesco-Gozun, Anton / Popinin, Paola 4
Moldova

16 Los Chovanec, Oliver / Sachova, Tina 5
Czech republic

36 Mateo, Ipate / Sonia-Maria, Stelea 6
Romania

6 Gedgaudas, Justas / Rutkauskaite, Aine 7 - 8
Lithuania

28 Tuchkov, Arkhip / Marekova, Daniela 7 - 8
Slovakia

9 Josan, Cristian / Pripa, Ecaterina 9
Moldova

3 Felcman, Matyas / Bobkova, Barbora 10 - 11
Czech republic

35 Fried, Martin / Vanacova, Johana 10 - 11
Czech republic

12 Kovacs-Kalic, Karoly Peter / Farkas, Liliana 12
Hungary

34 Clit, Serban Constantin / Szekely, Andreea Sara 13
Romania

7 Hartlein, Akos / Farkas, Greta Eva 14
Hungary

10 Kocar, Dusan / Rudy, Sarlota 15
Czech republic

14 Kuca, Josef / Serakova, Daniela 16 - 17
Czech republic

26 Sokol, Daniel / Muzna, Kristyna 16 - 17
Czech republic

22 Petras, Jan / Petrasova, Veronika 18
Czech republic

13 Kricheli, Roy / Riabushkina, Mariia 19 - 20
Austria
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No. Couple: Place

32 Vlcek, Jan / Priplatova, Petra 19 - 20
Czech republic

2 Cesnauskas, Saulenis / Cesnauskaite, Eiginte 21
Lithuania

4 Florian, Daniel / Kasalova, Linda 22
Czech republic

15 Kuntos, Vilem / Kabrtova, Vendula 23
Czech republic

30 Vengrynsky, Petr / Vondrejcova, Sara 24
Czech republic

1 Cadilek, Adam / Holikova, Vanesa 25
Czech republic

21 Petecel, Alexej / Stepankova, Monika 26 - 27
Czech republic

25 Slepicka, Adam / Klapova, Jana 26 - 27
Czech republic

23 Polasek, Adam / Nadova, Dominika 28
Czech republic

33 Belik, David / Havlickova, Katerina 29
Czech republic

11 Kolak, Albert / Prusova, Alexandra 30
Czech republic

31 Vild, Jan / Trejbalova, Eliska 31
Czech republic

24 Routa, Ondrej / Vetrovska, Petra 32
Czech republic
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  32

-

Names of adjudicators
No.

1 2 3 4 6 7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

B) Alenka Bohak
I) Monique De Maesschalck-Dom
U) Peter Ivanic
Y) Jaroslav Kucera
AC) Marina Pinzaru
AF) Guy Rosen
AH) Yulia Saykina
AJ) Galina Smirnova

AN) Ludwig Wieshofer
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Results of the 1st round 11 29 35 9 43 36 38 34 1 41 25 30 14 44 43

Qual. for the Redance X X X X X

B) Alenka Bohak
I) Monique De Maesschalck-Dom
U) Peter Ivanic
Y) Jaroslav Kucera
AC) Marina Pinzaru
AF) Guy Rosen
AH) Yulia Saykina
AJ) Galina Smirnova

AN) Ludwig Wieshofer
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Results of the Redance 23 27 4 36 34

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X X X X X X X

B) Alenka Bohak
I) Monique De Maesschalck-Dom
U) Peter Ivanic
Y) Jaroslav Kucera
AC) Marina Pinzaru
AF) Guy Rosen
AH) Yulia Saykina
AJ) Galina Smirnova

AN) Ludwig Wieshofer
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Results of the 2nd round 5 24 3 35 21 33 17 26 7 16 2 39 44
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Igor Jagersky
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  32

-

Names of adjudicators
No.

1 2 3 4 6 7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Qual. for the 3rd round X X X X X X

B) Alenka Bohak
I) Monique De Maesschalck-Dom
U) Peter Ivanic
Y) Jaroslav Kucera
AC) Marina Pinzaru
AF) Guy Rosen
AH) Yulia Saykina
AJ) Galina Smirnova
AN) Ludwig Wieshofer
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Results of the 3rd round 12 17 14 11 26 30

Qual. for the Final X X

Results of the Final 26 15

No.

Place of 
till 

1

25

2

21

3

10
11

4

22

6

7
8

7

14

9

9

10

15

11

30

12

12

13

19
20

14

16
17

15

23

16

5

17

3
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Igor Jagersky
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  32

-

Names of adjudicators
No.

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

B) Alenka Bohak
I) Monique De Maesschalck-Dom
U) Peter Ivanic
Y) Jaroslav Kucera
AC) Marina Pinzaru
AF) Guy Rosen
AH) Yulia Saykina
AJ) Galina Smirnova

AN) Ludwig Wieshofer

-----

W----

-----

-----

--VS-

WT---

-----

WT---

W----

-TVS-

-----

-----

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

-----

-T-SQ

-----

--V--

-----

-----

-----

-----

---S-

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

W----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

W----

-----

-T---

W---Q

-----

-----

-----

WTV--

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

-TVSQ

WTV--

--V--

W--SQ

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

WT---

WTV-Q

WTVSQ

W-VSQ

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

-----

WTVSQ

----Q

-TVSQ

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

WT-S-

W-V--

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

WT-SQ

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

W-V--

-----

-TV-Q

WTVSQ

---S-

---SQ

-----

----Q

WTVSQ

----Q

-----

-----

-----

-----

-T-S-

-----

W----

-----

---S-

-----

-----

-TV--

WTV--

--VS-

----Q

W-V-Q

WT---

----Q

-----

-----

-----

----Q

---SQ

-----

W----

-----

---S-

WTVSQ

-TVSQ

WT-SQ

W-V-Q

-----

WTVSQ

WTVS-

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

WTVSQ

W-VSQ

----Q

W-V-Q

W-VSQ

WTVSQ

W-VSQ

Results of the 1st round 8 21 2 1 4 34 40 30 44 19 4 14 5 31 36

Qual. for the Redance X X X X X X X X X

B) Alenka Bohak
I) Monique De Maesschalck-Dom
U) Peter Ivanic
Y) Jaroslav Kucera
AC) Marina Pinzaru
AF) Guy Rosen
AH) Yulia Saykina
AJ) Galina Smirnova

AN) Ludwig Wieshofer
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Results of the Redance 13 33 7 2 13 27 3 43 5

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X X X

B) Alenka Bohak
I) Monique De Maesschalck-Dom
U) Peter Ivanic
Y) Jaroslav Kucera
AC) Marina Pinzaru
AF) Guy Rosen
AH) Yulia Saykina
AJ) Galina Smirnova

AN) Ludwig Wieshofer
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Results of the 2nd round 8 16 45 31 40 1 7 23 28
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Igor Jagersky
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  32

-

Names of adjudicators
No.

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

Qual. for the 3rd round X X X X

B) Alenka Bohak
I) Monique De Maesschalck-Dom
U) Peter Ivanic
Y) Jaroslav Kucera
AC) Marina Pinzaru
AF) Guy Rosen
AH) Yulia Saykina
AJ) Galina Smirnova
AN) Ludwig Wieshofer
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Results of the 3rd round 35 17 38 12

Qual. for the Final X X

Results of the Final 5 12

No.

Place of 
till 

21

26
27

22

18

23

28

24

32

25

26
27

26

16
17

27

1

28

7
8

29

2

30

24

31

31

32

19
20
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29
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13

35

10
11
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  32

-

Names of adjudicators
No.

36 37

B) Alenka Bohak
I) Monique De Maesschalck-Dom
U) Peter Ivanic
Y) Jaroslav Kucera
AC) Marina Pinzaru
AF) Guy Rosen
AH) Yulia Saykina
AJ) Galina Smirnova

AN) Ludwig Wieshofer
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Results of the 1st round 44 40

Qual. for the Redance

B) Alenka Bohak
I) Monique De Maesschalck-Dom
U) Peter Ivanic
Y) Jaroslav Kucera
AC) Marina Pinzaru
AF) Guy Rosen
AH) Yulia Saykina
AJ) Galina Smirnova

AN) Ludwig Wieshofer

Results of the Redance

Qual. for the 2nd round X X

B) Alenka Bohak
I) Monique De Maesschalck-Dom
U) Peter Ivanic
Y) Jaroslav Kucera
AC) Marina Pinzaru
AF) Guy Rosen
AH) Yulia Saykina
AJ) Galina Smirnova

AN) Ludwig Wieshofer
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Results of the 2nd round 29 40
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  32

-

Names of adjudicators
No.

36 37

Qual. for the 3rd round X X

B) Alenka Bohak
I) Monique De Maesschalck-Dom
U) Peter Ivanic
Y) Jaroslav Kucera
AC) Marina Pinzaru
AF) Guy Rosen
AH) Yulia Saykina
AJ) Galina Smirnova
AN) Ludwig Wieshofer
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Results of the 3rd round 23 35

Qual. for the Final X X

Results of the Final 29 18

No.

Place of 
till 

36

6

37

4
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Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.
Place Sum

B I U Y AC AF AH AJ AN

Waltz
16

17

27

29

36

37

3 5 5 2 6 3 5 4 3

2 4 1 6 2 5 3 6 2

1 1 4 1 4 1 1 2 6

5 2 2 3 3 4 2 5 1

6 6 3 4 5 6 6 3 5

4 3 6 5 1 2 4 1 4

5,0 5,00 1 4 5 - -

3,0 3,01 4 5 - - -

1,0 1,05 - - - - -

2,0 2,01 4 6 - - -

6,0 6,00 0 2 3 5 -

4,0 4,02 3 4 7 - -

Tango
16

17

27

29

36

37

5 5 6 1 6 3 4 3 5

2 4 3 6 3 5 2 6 1

1 1 5 2 4 1 1 5 4

3 2 1 3 2 4 3 1 2

6 6 4 5 5 6 6 2 6

4 3 2 4 1 2 5 4 3

5,0 10,01 1 3 4 7 -

4,0 7,01 3 5(11) 6 - -

1,0 2,04 5(6) - - - -

2,0 4,02 5(8) - - - -

6,0 12,00 1 1 2 4 9

3,0 7,01 3 5(11) 8 - -

V. Waltz
16

17

27

29

36

37

3 5 6 2 6 3 5 5 6

2 4 3 5 3 5 2 6 1

1 1 4 1 4 1 1 2 5

5 2 1 4 2 4 3 4 2

6 6 2 3 5 6 4 3 4

4 3 5 6 1 2 6 1 3

6,0 16,00 1 3 3 6 -

4,0 11,01 3 5(11) - - -

1,0 3,05 - - - - -

2,0 6,01 4 5(10) 8 - -

5,0 17,00 1 3 5 - -

3,0 10,02 3 5(10) 6 - -

Slowfox
16

17

27

29

36

37

4 5 5 2 6 3 5 2 6

2 3 2 6 1 5 3 6 1

1 1 4 1 5 1 1 4 4

6 2 1 5 3 4 2 3 2

5 6 6 3 4 6 4 5 5

3 4 3 4 2 2 6 1 3

5,0 21,00 2 3 4 7 -

2,0 13,02 4 6(12) - - -

1,0 4,05 - - - - -

3,0 9,01 4 6(13) - - -

6,0 23,00 0 1 3 6 -

4,0 14,01 3 6(14) - - -

Quickstep
16

17

27

29

36

37

4 6 6 1 4 3 6 3 5

2 4 3 3 2 5 2 5 1

1 1 4 2 5 1 1 6 6

6 2 1 6 3 4 3 2 2

3 5 5 5 6 6 4 4 3

5 3 2 4 1 2 5 1 4

5,0 26,01 1 3 5 - -

2,0 15,01 4 6(13) 7(17) 9 -

1,0 5,04 5 - - - -

3,0 12,01 4 6(13) 7(17) 7 -

6,0 29,00 0 2 4 7 -

4,0 18,02 4 5 - - -
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Hala B
Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  11/Mar/2018
  Brno

 DSE European Children GP
 Juniors II
 

 Standard

Organizer:
Executor:

  Czech Dance Sport Federation

  Czech Dance Sport Federation

Skating report

Couple

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10No.

Place in dance
Sum

16 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 26.0

17 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 15.0

27 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0  5.0

29 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 12.0

36 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 29.0

37 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 18.0

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 10 (Number and sum of places in all dances)
Place

16

17

27

29

36

37

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 11 (Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances)
Place

16

17

27

29

36

37
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